Runde 1

Runde 2

Runde 3

Runde 4

Runde 5

Runde 6

Runde 7

Runde 8

Runde 9

Runde 10

Do
Do
Do

Mi
Do
Do

Do
Do
Do

Do
Do
Do

Do
Do
Do

Do
Mi
Do

Do
Do
Do

Do
Do
Mi

Do
Mi
Do

Do
Mi
Do

RWK KK- Sportpistole Gauliga 2018-2019

Termine

Heimrecht

27.09.2018
04.10.2018
04.10.2018

10.10.2018
11.10.2018
11.10.2018

25.10.2018
25.10.2018
25.10.2018

08.11.2018
08.11.2018
08.11.2018

15.11.2018
15.11.2018
15.11.2018

17.01.2019
16.01.2019
17.01.2019

31.01.2019
31.01.2019
31.01.2019

14.02.2019
14.02.2019
13.02.2019

21.02.2019
20.02.2019
21.02.2019

28.02.2019
27.02.2019
28.02.2019

Salvatorschiitzen Adelzhausen 2
Gemitlichkeit Altomunster
Hubertus Bergkirchen 2

PSV-DAH 2
Gemitlichkeit Altominster
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Edelweifd Altomunster 2
Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Salvatorschiitzen Adelzhausen 2
Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
Edelweifd Altomunster 2

Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
Salvatorschiitzen Adelzhausen 2
Gemitlichkeit Altominster

Edelweifd Altomunster 2
PSV-DAH 2
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Edelweifd Altomunster 2
Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
Salvatorschiitzen Adelzhausen 2

Gemitlichkeit Altominster
Salvatorschiitzen Adelzhausen 2
PSV-DAH 2

Gemitlichkeit Altomunster
PSV-DAH 2
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Edelweifd Altomunster 2
PSV-DAH 2
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Edelweild Altomunster 2
PSV-DAH 2
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Edelweild Altomunster 2
Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
Salvatorschitzen Adelzhausen 2

Gemitlichkeit Altomunster
Salvatorschitzen Adelzhausen 2
PSV-DAH 2

Gemitlichkeit Altomunster
PSV-DAH 2
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Edelweild Altomunster 2
PSV-DAH 2
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Salvatorschitzen Adelzhausen 2
Gemitlichkeit Altomunster
Hubertus Bergkirchen 2

PSV-DAH 2
Gemitlichkeit Altomunster
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Edelweild Altomunster 2
Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
Eintracht Karlsfeld

Salvatorschitzen Adelzhausen 2
Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
Edelweild Altomunster 2

Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
Salvatorschitzen Adelzhausen 2
Gemitlichkeit Altomunster



