## RWK KK- Sportpistole Gauliga 2018-2019

## Termine

## Heimrecht

Runde 1	Do	27.09.2018 Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2	Edelweiß Altomünster 2
	Do	04.10.2018 Gemütlichkeit Altomünster	PSV-DAH 2
	Do	04.10.2018 Hubertus Bergkirchen 2	Eintracht Karlsfeld
Runde 2	Mi	10.10.2018 PSV-DAH 2	Edelweiß Altomünster 2
	Do	11.10.2018 Gemütlichkeit Altomünster	Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
	Do	11.10.2018 Eintracht Karlsfeld	Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2
Runde 3	Do	25.10.2018 Edelweiß Altomünster 2	Gemütlichkeit Altomünster
	Do	25.10.2018 Hubertus Bergkirchen 2	Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2
	Do	25.10.2018 Eintracht Karlsfeld	PSV-DAH 2
5		00.44.0040.0.1	
Runde 4	Do	08.11.2018 Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2	Gemütlichkeit Altomünster
	Do	08.11.2018 Hubertus Bergkirchen 2	PSV-DAH 2
	Do	08.11.2018 Edelweiß Altomünster 2	Eintracht Karlsfeld
Runde 5	Do	15.11.2018 Hubertus Bergkirchen 2	Edelweiß Altomünster 2
	Do	15.11.2018 Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2	PSV-DAH 2
	Do	15.11.2018 Gemütlichkeit Altomünster	Eintracht Karlsfeld
	_		
Runde 6	Do	17.01.2019 Edelweiß Altomünster 2	Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2
	Mi	16.01.2019 PSV-DAH 2	Gemütlichkeit Altomünster
	Do	17.01.2019 Eintracht Karlsfeld	Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
Runde 7	Do	31.01.2019 Edelweiß Altomünster 2	PSV-DAH 2
	Do	31.01.2019 Hubertus Bergkirchen 2	Gemütlichkeit Altomünster
	Do	31.01.2019 Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2	Eintracht Karlsfeld
Runde 8	Do	14.02.2019 Gemütlichkeit Altomünster	Edelweiß Altomünster 2
	Do	14.02.2019 Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2	Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
	Mi	13.02.2019 PSV-DAH 2	Eintracht Karlsfeld
Runde 9	Do	21.02.2019 Gemütlichkeit Altomünster	Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2
	Mi	20.02.2019 PSV-DAH 2	Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
	Do	21.02.2019 F3V-DAH 2	Edelweiß Altomünster 2
	טט	21.02.2019 EIIIIIachi Nansieid	Edelwells Altomunister 2
Runde 10	Do	28.02.2019 Edelweiß Altomünster 2	Hubertus Bergkirchen 2
	Mi	27.02.2019 PSV-DAH 2	Salvatorschützen Adelzhausen 2
	Do	28.02.2019 Eintracht Karlsfeld	Gemütlichkeit Altomünster